
2015-16 WIU Performance Bull Test Consignors

Last Name First Name Farm Name Address City State Zip Email Phone

Bagley Scott Bagley Farms 23285 N. 1050th Rd. Adair IL 61411 sdbagley@winco.net 309-337-6088

Bauer Enterprises Inc. Bauer Simmentals 2871 N 225 St Bingham IL 62011 bauer_simmentals@yahoo.com 618-339-8613

Behrends Brent Behrends Farms 35073 ECR 1550 N Mason City IL 62664 bhrnds@speednet.com 217-971-5897

Brammeier Glenn Rocking B 771 E Main Oakdale IL 62268 brammier@egyptian.net 618-246-3974

Claussen Ron Claussen's Simmental and Red Angus 25300 Forsest Grove Dr. Bettendorf IA 52722 fourRC@gmail.com 563-332-8828

Dobbs Keaton 5972 N. State Rt. 157 Edwardsville IL 62025 kd-dobbs@wiu.edu 618-792-6370

Drach Tony and Ty Next Generation Farms 21114 E 1425 North Rd Pontiac IL 61764 tony.drach@gmail.com 815-992-8462

Ehnle Phil Eagle River Angus 6123 W. Hicks Hollow Rd Princeville IL 61559 PABADA54@gmail.com 309-370-3014

Freed John Freed Livestock 21927 E 1000 N Rd Fairbury IL 61739 freedlivestock@gmail.com 815-867-0488

Gall John Gall's Angus Farm 25971 N 2000 East Rd Odell IL 60460 gallsangusfarms@prairieinet.net 815-998-2654

Griffin Tony Griffin Angus 40396 Hwy W Monroe City MO 63456 tggriffin61@gmail.com 573-406-7657

Groennert Scott Groennert Angus Farm 11005 Elkendier School Rd. Nashville IL 62263 scottgroennert@yahoo.com 618-327-8353

Haarmann Neal Shamrock Farms 409 Delaney Jacksonville IL 62650 haarmann@mchsi.com 217-473-9537

Hamerlinck Marty K-Sha-K Farm 12308 14th Street W Milan IL 61264 marty@kshakfarm.com 563-349-2792

Jurgenson Carla AJ Angus, LLC 1660 2350th St Atlanta IL 61723 imcntry1@aol.com 217-737-6160

Link Nathan 4th Meridian Farm, Inc. 35 Knox Rd. 2550 N Rio IL 61472 4thmeridianfarm@otelmail.com 309-297-0293

Osborne Terry Osborne Farm Rt 3 Box 640 Vandalia IL 62471 618-292-6101

Parr Larry Sleepy Hollow Simmentals 30187 E County Rd 800N Mason City IL 62664 larry.a.parr@gmail.com 217-737-3945

Range Jess JR Simmentals RR 1 Box 250 Greenfield IL 62044 jess_range@hotmail.com 217-248-8447

Rincher Curt Rincker Simmentals 997 N 2050 East Rd Shelbyville IL 62565 cari@irinckerlaw.com 217-774-5741

Rincker Curt Rincker Simmentals 997 N 2050 East Rd Shelbyville IL 62565 crincker@lakeland.cc.il.us 217-774-5741

Rincker Brent Rincker Simmentals 2014 E 1000 N Rd Shelbyville IL 62565 rincker@gmail.com 217-246-3550

Rincker Irl Can Am Cattle Co. 1991 E. 1150 North Rd. Shelbyville IL 62565 angus1@consolidated.net 217-827-3463
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Runner Jan Runner Farms 15810 E. 100th Blandinsville IL 61420 ron.runner@yahoo.com 309-255-1727

Smith Darin Sunnyview Farms 1730 HWY 123 Alexander IL 62601 dasmith@wildblue.net 217-473-7233

Stahl Doug Blue Chip Cattle 1776 W School Rd Maroa IL 61756 bluechipcattlecompany@gmail.com 217-855-9325

StoutenboroughJim Stoutenborough Farms 509 W Washington St Maroa IL 61756 stfarms@wirelessdatanet.net 217-433-7466

Taber Travis Taber Cattle 11853 E. 2050 St Cambridge IL 61238 ttaber84@gmail.com 309-945-3121

VanWye Connie Neubauer Farms 3510 Stringtown Rd Shirley IL 61772 vwredcows@yahoo.com 309-212-4838

Washburn Bill Washburn Simmental/Angus 4964 N. Shipley Rd. Olney IL 62450 618-838-9899

Washburn Kevin 3445 E. Pleasant Ridge Ln. Olney IL 62450 618-868-8206

Wolter Bradley Windy Hill Meadows, LLC 3350 Highline Rd Auiston IL 62216 windyhillmeadows@gmail.com 618-228-7086

Woods James Kenwoods Simmental 20433 Amherst Rd Chesterfield IL 62630 jnwoods@outlook.com 217-825-3020
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